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313 Forest Hill Road313 Forest Hill Road
Lexington, NC 27295Lexington, NC 27295

FOR SALE: $430,000.00 For more information:

William T. Bartholomew, Jr., CCIM
William@meridianrealty.com
336.480.2335

2.05± Acres

1mi

2,687

1,107

$53,225

DEMOGRAPHICS

3mi

24,206

9,967

$58,376

5mi

40,418

16,419

$64,038

POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS

HOUSEHOLD
INCOME

 2.05± acres located on Forest Hill Road & 
near Hwy 64. Access to Hwy 52 within a 
half of mile. Utilities available, see agent for 
details. Nearby businesses include Walgreens, 
Bojangles, Food Lion, Novant Health, and 
Childress Vineyards.
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•	2.05± Acres

•	Zoned Business

•	Located near 

Childress Vineyards

•	For Sale: $430,000.00 
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